Sugan Me Alex Hoff

Prepared By: KRISTINE HENNESSY

## ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

For Value Received, the undersigned holder of a Mortgage (her	
1431 Opus Place, Suite 210, Poyners Grove, IL sell, assign, transfer and convey, unto The Disc SAVINGS BANK (	60515 does hereby grant,
sell, assign, transfer and convey, unto The DiMe SAVINGS BANK (	OF NEW YORK, FSB, a federal savings bank (herein "Assignee"),
whose address is 589 Fifth Avenue, New York, NY 100/7, a certain Mo	rignge dated October 23, 1997
made and executed by PAUL D SANDER and LOP! LICHTMAN	SANDER, husband and wife
to and in favor of Perl Mortgage, Inc.	Charles there of 711 trade
upon the following described property situated in Cook 556 WEST ROSCOE STREET, CHICAGO, IL 60657	County, State of Illinois :
	man and the state of the state
	See Attached Legal Description
	Rider
such Mortgage having been given to secure payment of One Hundrer	1 Force Five Thousand and 00/100
(Include the Original Pr	incipal amounds A Garage 1/7/17
(Include the Original Pr which Morrgage is of record in Book, Volume, or Liber No. of the Records of Cook	at rage (or as No. )
of the Records of Cook	County, See of Illinois , together
with the note(s) and obligations therein described and the money due a	nd to become due the cor, with interest, and all rights accrued or to
accrue under such Mortgage, which Mortgage was assigned by Pert by Assignment of Mortgage dated October 23, 19	Mortgags, Inc. १२ D कर Mortgage, Inc 197.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto Assignee, its succ	essor and assigns, forever, subject only to the terms and conditions
of the above-described Mortgage.	$\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{K}_{\mathbf{a}}}$
4.44	
IN WITNESS WITEREOF, the undersigned Assignor has execu	sted this Assignment of Mortgage on Ge obser 23, 1997
	, , , , ,
	Tale limes
Witness (Print Name)	(Assigner) Dime Mortgage, Inc.
(())	
	( )
	ly: William !
Witness (Print Name)	KATE LYNCH/ASSISTANT TREASURER
	/ , /
Attest (Print Name)	•
The state of the s	

UNOFFICIAL COPY7797226

Scal:

STATE OF

Michael

Deila X

The feregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 23rd day of October, 1997 by KATE LYNCH/ASSISTANT TREASURER

Return to: The Dime Savings Bank of New York, FSB

EAB Plaza, East Tower, 14th Floor

Uniondale, NY 11556-0124

Attn: Post Closing

OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTINE HENNESSY

MOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLIPIOIS ond.
In: Pos.

Cook County Clark's Office ERIGINAL CO. ESTREZ MORESIMMOD YM

## UNOFFICIAL COPY 97797226

LOT 4 IN JONES SUBJECTION OF LOT 22 IN PINE GROVE SUBDIVISION IN SECTION 21. TOWNSKIP 40 NORTH RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH BURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EHRIBIT 'A' TO DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM OWNERSHIP MADE BY NATIONAL BOULEVARD BRIK OF CHICAGO, AS TRUSTER UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED JUNE'S LIGHT AND KNOWN AS TRUST MUMBER \$0.96 AND RECORDED IN THE OFFICER OF THE RECODER OF COOK COUNTY, ILLIFOIS, AS DOCUMENT 22800599 TOGETHER WITH AN UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN SAID PARCEL (EXCEPTING PROM SAID PARCEL THE PROPERTY AND SPACE COMPRISING ALL OF THE UNITS THEREOF AS DEFINED AND SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION AND SURVEY), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

OUNT CLORA'S OFFICE PIN# 14-21-307-038-1004